

Sr. No. 31

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 69/2019

Rakesh Kumar

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Amit Gupta, Advocate

Vs

Joginder Paul

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
05.12.2023

1. The scanned record of the trial court be called for.
2. List on 19.12.2023.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

Jammu
05.12.2023
Neha-II

