

S.No.09
Supp. Case List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

(th. virtual mode)

CRMC 69/2019

CrIM(240/2019[1/2019]

RAKESH KUMAR

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s).

Through: None

Vs.

JOGINDER PAUL

...Respondent(s).

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

08.05.2026

1. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.
2. List on 03.07.2026.

**(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR:
08-05-2026
Mubashir